
Назиевское городское поселение 

№ 

п\

п 

Адрес МКД 

Стоимость 

капитальн

ого 

ремонта 

ВСЕГО 

виды работ 

ремонт 

внутридомов

ых 

инженерных 

систем 

в том числе 

ремонт 

крыши 

ремонт 

фасада 

Установка 

коллективн

ых 

(общедомов

ых) ПУ и 

УУ 
Ремонт сетей 

электроснабже

ния 

Ремонт сетей 

теплоснабже

ния 

Ремонт 

сетей 

холодного 

водоснабжен

ия 

Ремонт 

сетей 

горячего 

водоснабжен

ия 

руб. руб. руб. руб. руб. руб. кв.м. руб. кв.м. руб. руб. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 13 16 17 23 

Муниципальное образование 

Назиевское городское поселение 
  

13

5 

Пос. Назия, 

просп. 

Комсомольск

ий, д. 11 

3 786 835,00 1 679 019,00 139 630,00 1 089 248,00 183 195,00 266 946,00 
583,0

0 

1 434 

981,0

0 

640,0

0 

521 

340,0

0 

151 495,00 

Итого по 

муниципальному 

образованию 

3 786 835,00 1 679 019,00 139 630,00 1 089 248,00 183 195,00 266 946,00 
583,0

0 

1 434 

981,0

0 

640,0

0 

521 

340,0

0 

151 495,00 

 


